ASSIGNMENT From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD_TP IWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Sp. Reading / O VY Tiradio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (Gla / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gla / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: (CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ASSIGNMENT Veh No: MAKE: MACCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading / O VY Tracio: Insured /		2/ MISD 2000 1402/ USD 3/12
ASSIGNMENT Front: Date: Estimated Cost: OD (TB / WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date Time Action Insured Std Ni No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehica: IN OUT Date Person Contacted. Date Time Action Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Action Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Toyo YOKO or Front Risal mm Risal m	(08/11/13) Wet PEE-	
Fron: Dale: Estimated Cost. OD (To I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Sp. Reading I O WW Trailer or Make: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Claim Sum: 131 % 3 Val: Yes or No CLA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date:	S	
Estimated Cost: OD TO INSITY PRESIDENCE IEVA INVINV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Clent's Record) Make: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Bal. or Market Value: (IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Gays Res:: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Vall: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Call Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Res		
Truck Trailler or A A A A A C C L A C C C C C C C C C		
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mils of at Workshop mils of AC: Insured Std Ni Ni Sp. Reading 10 444 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Ni Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (IDAC Acodent Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Gays Res: Yes or No Call / RP Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Call / RP Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Call / RP I 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Person Contacted: Pers	0	
at Workshop m/s of Colour Sp. Reading 10 442 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Ni Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 4 Sty CV VY VY, V6 ACTION: Consistent? Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 4 Sty VY VY, V6 ACTION CONTINUE ACTION Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 4 Sty VY VY, V6 ACTION CONTINUE ACTION Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 4 Sty VY VY, V6 ACTION Contacted: Days Of Repair: Consultance / Contacted: Days Of Repair: Colour ACTION: ACTI	-V/	(Maryon and Company)
Sp. Reading 10 VY Tiradio: Insured Std Ni Ni Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Acoident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res:: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val:: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val:: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val:: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 YARY CY 8, 599.64 Date: Prolicy Condition Rear Repairs: Action / Instruction ATA 3 YARY CY 8, 599.64 Date: Prolicy Condition Rear Repairs: Action / Instruction ATA 3 YARY CY 8, 599.64 Days Of Repairs: Days Of Repairs: Days Of Repairs: Days Of Repairs: Survey Fee: Days Of Repairs: Survey Fee:		1
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh; (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Buth Sum: 13	at Workshop m/s	Kea
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Acoident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Bat. Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person C	of	Communicated Table 125, 3 and 5
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: 6 L. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: /3 f % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted Date: Person	Insured:	Eng/No:
Stem Insured: (Cilient's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Person Contacted Date / Time Action Instruction A TA 3 4 Stry RECEIVED 2 4 FEB 7277 Days Of Repair: Caurvey Fee: Stering: Ingrae / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Mostder / Burnt or Mod: NII (Sirim / Strip / I Strip /	Policy No.	
Collent's Record Collent's R	Claims No.	
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date:	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction A TH 3 4 C C Y Y Y Y Y RECEIVED 2 4 FEB 2020 Days Of Repair: R: R: R: R: R: R: Rear Front Rear Robit June Rear Robit June Dos. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Rear The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Rear The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis Received A C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	(Client's Record)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value:	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No		Tyre Size: F: 205/55-216
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (GY L. Bal. or Market Value: (GY	(Policy Condition)	R:
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/	IS O/S BS OUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	/	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Bal. or Market Value: 65' L.	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3 Y Stry CY Stry ACTION / Instruction ATA 3 Y Stry CY Stry Dute/Time, File Pass 10? 1 Typ: 44 Est. Report Days Of Repair: 6 Resurvey No. of Trip: V Survey Fee:		R/Bal. A mm R/Bal. A mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 131 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN OUT Date Time Action Instruction A TA 3 4 K4 CNY US, 26 ALW PIP \$6035-76 Confind w. & All All All All All All All All All A		L/Bal. f mm L/Bal. f mm
Lum Sum: /3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted Date / Time		10 D.O.A. 21/1/20 D.O.I. 28/1/20
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction A TA 3 4 Stry CNY W, 26 ACT 8 8, 599.64 Aud - 59% Date/Time, File Plass 30?	.01	lo Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to col		
Date / Time Action / Instruction ATA 3484 CNY W', 16 al V P/7 \$6035-76 Confined on the Plan Confined of the Page 107 C\$ 8, 599.64 Red - 59% Date/Time, File Page 107 2 14 12 120 1) Typ: 4 Person Contacted The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collise The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected du		[[전시스] 전에 전에 전기를 하는 및 (전) 전기를 가는 것이 이 교통을 받았다. 스타이어스 (스타스 스타스 스타스 이 프로그램 (전) 스타스에 (스타스 스타스 스타스 이 프로그램 (전) 스타스에
Date/Time, File Pass 10? Date/Time, File Pass 10? 2 1/2/20 Dita/Time, File Pass 10? 2 2/2/20 Dita/Time, File Pass 10? 2 3/2/20 Dita/Time, File Pass 10? 2 2/2/20 Dita/Time, File Pass 10? 2 3/2/20 Dita	HILLSON SELECTION SELECTIO	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1) Typ: 4 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: V Survey Fee:	2/12 1/2 # 6035-76 Co	or fund or he Ale monto
149:14	24/2/20	
	196.	
2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s 2000	2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rss 200
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum/ 1.Bx: (\$ 6,035-76 P/P) :Weekend (\$	/ /	: Weekend (\$)
	0. 1.2	2 - 2

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 January 2020 1:26 pm

To:

motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

21/01/2020 , SMJ 1993X (TP VEHICLE), GBG 6027Z (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

TP GIA REPORT.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SMJ 1993X at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 28/01/2020.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Wishing you a Happy and Prosperous Lunar New Year"



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Iconic VW Beetle Daily Driver Vintage Plate New COE.

Products

Insurance

Articles

Resources



Das Welt Auto.

Exclusive pre-owned car guide session Child seat tutorial. Kids activities. 15 February 2020 | 11 am

REGISTER NOW!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

V

avante



Immaculate Fully Restored, Premium Quality Parts, No. Expense Spared Totally New Direct Owner StarAd



10 vehicles Minhor

Post on Ad-

Browse by Category

avante

Ways of Selling

Depreciation

ANV

Reg Date

Eng Cap Altw

Airy

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search . Sc.

AN

Veh Type

Available

Status

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search Selection

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS S (OPC)

Any

\$5,670 /yr

30-Apr-2019

2019

1,591 cc

5,000 km

Available

SECTION YES

Interest Rates Starting From 2.28%, Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available. 100% Loan Available. 5 Years Warranty Unlimited Mileage. Autotrust Traders Pte Ltd

Posted: 25-3an-2020

Tags: 3019 Hyunda Averte, 2019 byunda averte, Hyunda Averte, byunda averte, Hyunda, Averte,

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS

\$73,800

\$7,100 /VT Full Loan Available. 1 Owner Unit, Flexible Loan From Bank/In House Curated To Your Financing Needs, With Attractive Interest Rates) 5.

01-Aug-2019

1.591 cc

2.338 km

Section

Available SECTION 1999

Pointe: 25-Jan-2020

Tags: 2019 Hyundai Axame, 2019 hyundai avente, Hyundai Avente, hyundai avante, myyndai, Avente,

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS S

\$7,220 /yr

15-Apr-2019

1.591 cc

7,100 km

100% Loan Available, 1 Owner! Super Low Mileage! Still Under Agent Warranty! Come And View Now!

\$73,800

Available

Rosted: 21-Jan-2020

Tags: 2019 Hyundal Avante, 2019 hyundal avante, Hyundal Avante, hyundal avante, Hyundal, Avante,

\$67,800

\$6,900 /yr

05-Jan-2019

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS 100% Loan Available, 1 Owner! Super Low Mileage! Still Under Agent Warranty! Come And View Now!

1,591 cm

11,302 km

Available

Licety

Taga: 2019 Hyundai Avertte, 2019 hyundai avertte, Hyundai Avertte, Nyundai avertte, Hyundai, Avertte,

Formed: 19-Jan-2020



Throttle Controller For Hyundai Avante 1.6 A

S8A special R&D Cable Throttle Controller & S8A Intake Manifold Decarbonizing - 2008 HYUNDAI / HD AVANTE 1.6 A.

More info about this product



Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS S

574,888

\$7,380 /yr

23-Mar-2019

1.591 cc

10,533 km

Sedan

Available

Komoco Unit With First 5 Years Warranty, 1 Owner With Low Mileage Clocked. Current Owner Only Use For Sending Kids To School And...

Rostert: 12-Jan 2020

Taga: 7025 Hyundai Avanne, 2029 hyundai avanne, Hyundai Avanne, hyundai avanne, Hyundai, Avante, avante, Medi Hyundai Avanne, 1026 Hyundai

\$73,800

27-Aug-2019

1,591 cc

50 km

Sedan

Available

SECTION 18

\$7,040 /yr 5 Years Comprehensive Warranty. A Few Color Options. High Trade In Available, In House Finance Available, Attractive Bank Interest Ra...

Tan Wei Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Jan-2020

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS

Tags: 2019 Hyundai Avante, 2019 hyundai avante, Hyundai Avante, Nyundai avante, Hyundai, Avante,

57,290 /yr

30-Jan-2019

1,591 cc

12,684 km

Available

Compare

Hyundai Avante 1.6A GLS S

\$72,800

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	813F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SMJ1993X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A) S
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	G4FGKU094567
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMKU865717
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,623.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Feb 2019
First Registration Date:	26 Feb 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$14,623.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Feb 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,967.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,707.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Feb 2029
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,301.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,887.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,854.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Jan 2020

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

and of the execution by the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/01/2020 13:20
Date Of Accident	21/01/2020 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CITY B4 BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Strate Company of the Company	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMJ1993X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PANG AI LING JUDY
NRIC No	SXXXXB13F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93481414
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93481414
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A) S
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	VPA/P2253351
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOO DIP CHEE
NRIC No	SXXXX582F
Date Of Birth	15/01/1969
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/03/1990
Driving Experience	29 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96775269
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

155 SIMEI ROAD #09-208 SPORE 520155

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

ALC6297 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

6

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG6027Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN / CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM267E

Veñicle Make/Model/Colour

KAWASAKI / Z1000 ABS MANUAL

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG4257X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

ALC6297

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 5

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX7275X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CITROEN / C4 PICASSO 1.6 BLUEHDI EAT6

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Name LOO DIP CHEE Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

V 9	
Date of Accident	: 21.01.2026 Accident Time: 0% 40 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE Towards City Before Ledot North Me 3 Exit
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMJ 1993 X Make/Model:
Insurace Company	: AXA Policy No: YPA /P2153351
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Pang Ai Ling Judy (SI580813F)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: Owner's Hp 9348 1414 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: 100 Dip Chee (S6905582F)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 15 Jan 1969 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 27 Mar 1990
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 155 Simer Road # 09-208 Stropipore 520155
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9677 269 - 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Pi loo 208 @ gmail com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party\ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): Mixer
Was there any video Captured by o	ar camera (YES), NO - SD with TP
Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any injury (If YES, Pls state):	ss being used at the time of socident: Erivate use \ Work purpose
White b Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any) Which (
Vehicle, No: 686 6017	
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	Yehicle 7 : 31G 4257 x
TATAL - Y nescuitor, a name o	Yehicle E: ALC 6297
	Xehide F : SKX 7275X

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the mionerary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
 regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

0

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Polloyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

OFE	A SMJ 1993×
	8 686 6072
	C FBM 263 m
F	0 Std 4524X
	E: ALC-6297
(A)	F: &tx 7275X
TO DE	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0	1 21-01-20	20 at abov	8 4D ам	. I Was tro	velling along	PIF Towards
city	Before Bedo	c North Av	8 3 Exit	- 1 was to	velling straigh	t . Suddenly
Yelincle	F (SKX	175x) em	ergency bia	te and 1	also able to	brake in time.
M of	No Where	Vehide 1	(5F400 P8B)	hit on the	feat side Rh	My Yehide.
		1993× Was	not involved	y with any	accident o	the stated
Jenirik	NVMIRE II	I TAR TRIPOLE				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Š

Rep.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 28/1/20 28/1/20 28/1/20 62/5.

VEHICLE NO		
QTY	PARTICULAR	50dlyAD \$1,455.00_
1 PCS	REAR DOOR O/S	11 \$245.00 X
1 PCS	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S	\$245.00 X
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S	
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER O/S /33	
1 SET	REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER O/S /20	A / -
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S 627-F0	
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S	17 \$365.00 X
1 PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER CHROME MOULDING O/S	17 \$182.30 X
1 PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER O/S	Laly 20 \$66.80 X
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S / 768-32	\$1,995.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 41-10	Nec \$185.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 45.9.00	\$885.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S 36.50	34 \$66.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	70-0 \$122.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S	∧ ↑ \$85.50 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER MUDFLAP O/S	A→ \$105.00X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	A1 \$392.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	17 \$182.007
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Nu \$50.00
1 PCS	TAILLAMP O/S 362.00	5A0 \$852.00
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	○ \$265.00 X
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S	20% 17 \$320.00%
1 PCS	REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S	41 \$552.00 Ø
1 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	△ \$239.00X
		\$9,955.40
	S.NETT	4
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	nec \$50.00 Go
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	\$50.00 30
1 PCS	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	M1 \$450.00 X
	LABOUR CHARGES	20
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLTSTERY	\$120.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$100.0060
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNEMENT	7A \$120.00 ×
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	A↑ \$380.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00 /2-2
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 60
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,500.00 600
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00 \$0 C
		TOTAL \$14,635.40

P-\$219.70
275-76
6036.76

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG20001485/USD3N2

Date:

27/02/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29022516MKC

Claimant Vehicle

SMJ1993X

Insured Vehicle No:

GBG6027Z

Date of Loss:

21/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 618204

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SMJ1993X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FGKU094567

10442 km

Reg. Date:

26/02/2019 (Man. Year: 2019)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHD841CMKU865717

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price:

1591 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Duniop 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Duniop 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,505.40	4,245.76	6,259.64	59.58
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,130.00	1,790.00	2,340.00	56.66
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	14,635.40	6,035.76	8,599.64	58.76
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,024.48	422.50	601.98	58.76
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,659.88	6,458.26	9,201.62	58.76

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/01/2020

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

28/01/2020 Inspected At:

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

MARCUS CHUA Adjuster:

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Feb 2020)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMJ1993X)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Re	cor	nm	end	ded	Par	ts
	-	-		-		

	uty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR O/S	Badly Dented	1,455.00 F	*1,455.00 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE O/S	Not Necessary	245.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*REAR DOOR INNER LOCK O/S	Serviceable	299.30 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER O/S	Twisted	215.00 F	*133.00 FL
5	1		*SET REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER O/S	Necessary	166.00 F	*120.00 FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD O/S	Deformed/Cracked	665.00 F	*627.80 FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR O/S	Not Necessary	365.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER CHROME MOULDING O/S	Not Necessary	182.30 F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER O/S	Not fitted	66.80 F	*-FL
10	1		*REAR FENDER O/S	Badly Dented	1,995.00 F	*1,768.30 FL
11	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	185.00 F	*86.10 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Torn	885.00 F	*459.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	Bent	66.50 F	*36.50 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	Torn	122.00 F	*122.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S	Not Necessary	85.50 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER MUDFLAP O/S	Not Necessary	105.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	392.00 F	*-FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	182.00 F	*-FL
19	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
20	1		*TAILLAMP O/S	Broken	852.00 F	*362.00 FL
21	1		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	Repair	265.00 F	*-FL
22	1		*REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S	Not Necessary	320.00 F	*-FL
23	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S	Not Necessary	552.00 F	*-FL
24	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	Not Necessary	239.00 F	*-FL
25	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50,00 FS	*40.00 FS
26	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
27 F=Frai	1 nchise	part. S=Soc	*REAR SPORT RIM O/S Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	450.00 FS	*-FS

Sub Total (S\$) 10,505.40 5,289.70 - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$) 0.00 1,043.94

> Total Parts (S\$) 10,505.40 4,245.76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recom	mended	1 a	bour
I VECUIII	menueu	$\perp a$	DOUL

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
5	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	380.00	0.00
7	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	60.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	600.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	800,00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	4,130.00	1,790.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >